at Doughboy Square and continuing to 55th Street, the district boundary. Beyond this, Butler 
Street continues into the northeastern section of Lawrenceville and the adjacent neighborhood of 
Highland Park, following a thinly-developed course which lacks the commercial character 
maintained in the historic district. 

One hundred eighty-six (186), or 55.0 %, of Lawrenceville’s commercial resources are located 
on Butler Street between 34th and 55th streets. Butler Street’s historic commercial buildings 
range from one to four stories in height, with most being two or three stories. All but about 15